<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	FOR Great Oaks Subdivision, McCracken Cou Community, Town or City P.S.C. KY. NO. 1 Original SHEET NO. 1.1 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. SHEET NO. S
Marshall County Environmental Services (Name of Utility) GREAT OAKS SUBDIVISION NON-RECURRING CHARGES: Late Penalty Charge Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility repcustomer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	Original SHEET NO. 1.1 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
Marshall County Environmental Services (Name of Utility) GREAT OAKS SUBDIVISION NON-RECURRING CHARGES: Late Penalty Charge Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility rep customer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility) GREAT OAKS SUBDIVISION NON-RECURRING CHARGES: Late Penalty Charge Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility rep customer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	
GREAT OAKS SUBDIVISION NON-RECURRING CHARGES: Late Penalty Charge Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility repcustomer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	SHEET NO.
NON-RECURRING CHARGES: Late Penalty Charge Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility repcustomer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	
NON-RECURRING CHARGES: Late Penalty Charge Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility repcustomer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	
Late Penalty Charge Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility repcustomer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	
Returned Check Fee Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility repcustomer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	
Field Collection Fee A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility rep customer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	10%
A field collection charge shall be assessed when the utility rep customer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	\$15.00
customer for the purpose of terminating service. The charge shall	\$25.00
charge shall also be made if the utility representative agrees agreement to pay the delinquent bill on a specific date. This chargester.	I be assessed if the utility representative actual ays the delinquent bill to avoid termination. To delay termination based on the custome
New Tap Fee	\$750.00
Reconnection Fee	\$250.00
	CANCELLED
	NOV 2 0 2019
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE 2/26/2013 Month / Date / Year	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE 3/26/2013 Month / Date / Year	JEFF R. DEROUEN
ISSUED BY /s/ William A. Artis /s/ Mamie M. Artis	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
(Signature of Officer) TITLE Owner Owner	
	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NODATED	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR